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ltem Code Items Composition Pack Size

ll){,} gm. -500 gnr2,18-2 r -(07 )-00 r Glucoliist Irech Kg Contajns- Dextrose Monohl'drous iGlucose ; 98{)gm

248-2 r -07)-002 i'hia Gold
ilach i00gm Powder C'ontains: Thiamine iVitamrn Bl) BP 5000 gm Rrbotlavin tVitamin 82)
BP 2000 gm. Vitamin 116 l-r00 gni. Dextrose monohYdrate 93,500mg

248-2 l -(07t-003 vc-100 Each Cram Contains. Vitamin-C {Ascorbic Acid)BP 99 mg
100 -sni, 500 ent.

IKG

248-2 l -(07)-004 Caibo-Zol
Each [.iter C]ontains: Phosphorus 2,j5gm. Calcium Phosphate I03gm. hlagnesrunt I]hosphate

108gm. \ritamrn-A 15000111, Vilamin D-3 80001U. Vitanrin-E 50me Cobah Phosphare 01qm.
Zinc Phosphale l0.2gm,

500 ml. 1l-

248-2 I -{ 07 )-005 Euro Zrne Each 100m1 Syrup Contarnsr Enemental Zinc20{.hg
I00 m1,500 ml.

1L,5t

248-2 1 -(07)-006

EUROMINO-WS

Each KG Contains: Vrlamin A 10000000 ILi. Vitamrn D3 6670000 IU. Vitamin E 5136 IU,
Caicium 13340 mg, Vitamin K 33.10 mg. Vrtamrn Bl 40020 mg- Vitamrn 86 8340 mg. Folic
Acid 1000 mg, Sodium Chloride 33350 mg, Trace-Elements ii-i0 mg, Arnino Acrds and

fulinerals 66700 mg, {Lysine, Methicnine. Cystine. Threoninc, Trvptophan, Arginine, Glycine.
Serine, llistidine, lsoleucrne. Phenylalaninc- Tyrosrnc, Vaiine. Calcium, Il'lagnesiurr:. Zinc...),
ExcipienlQS1000e

I 00 gnr

248-2 1,(07)-007 II-JROCEN I] +C
Each 100gm Contains. Vitamin-Bl 100 grn, Vitamrn-B2 500 gm. Vitamin-B6 200 grn Vitanrin-
812 1000 gm, Vitamin-C 1000 gm, Biotin 1-500rng, Nicotinic 800nig Folic Acid l00rng,
Calcrum .100mg. Excipients Q.S.

500 gm

Hi-Po',ver
AD3E vet

Each ml Contains: Vitamin A (Palmitate) t. 00.000 LU.
Cholecalcif'erol (Vitamin D3). 40.000 I.LI.- Vitamin E 40 mg Ercipients. Q.S.

100. -s00 ml
1L.

248-22-(06)-009

Two [-iv

Etrch l-iter Contains: Choline Uhloride 4000rn-e" l.iver Ertract l25mg. Protein
lll,drolysate 50mg. Yeast Extract 40rng. Inositol 20mg. Niacin 24mg. D-
Panthenol- 12.5mg. Biotin1000mg" ['olic Acid 30mg. Magnesium 0.lmg" Sorbitol
20m-e. DL Methionine -5000mg, Vilanrin BI500mg" Vilanrin l)6 200mg.
Vitamin B 2200 mg. Vitamin K-365mg. F-xcipients. Q.S.

100 ml, 500 nrl.
I I_.

248-22-(06)-0 r 0
DD-Zol

F,ach 100 Containe: puive. Chalk 65gn. l'ulve Karechu l4gm. Pulve Kaolin I 6gm.
Pulve. Alum 0.04gm- Zinc Shuphate 5em Ercipients. Q.S.

248-22-(06)-0r l
LACMIN()

1'R

Each KG contains: Calcium l)hosphate 0.8gm, Sodiurn Propionate- 5.0gm.
Sodium bi Carbonate- 200gm. Sodiirm Chloride- l.5gm. Zinc Chloride- l.7gm-
Nlagnesium. Chloride- 300mg. Rurncn Protected Choline Chloride-lgm. I{umen
Blpass Fat.5gm. L- l,;*cine- 300gm. Dl--Methionine- 50gnr, Vitarnin-A-l00gm,
Vitanrin-D- 3300gm, Vitamin-E- 200gm. Selenium- 50gm. Iodine- 40gm.
Ercipients. Q.S. Corn. Soya Protein &Chickpca.

l5U0gm. I K(i

24.8-22-(06 )-0 l2 Bovimino-Vet

Each l25gm Contains: Calcium Propionate- 63 gm, Methionine- 5grn. Gentian-
10 rng. (irbalt Gluconate- 40 mg. Vitarnin-B- 6.10 mg. Silicon
Dioxidel.6 gm. lJxcipient l)extrose qs to 125 En

125 gm

Milkmino- l0

Elach l00ml {lontains: Calcium (Bioavaialble) 6l00mg, Phosphorus- 3050mg.
Vitamin A 45000iU. Vitamin D3 120001U. Vitamin E l50000rncg. vitamin B12
l00mcg. Propylene glycol 50,000m9. Zinc t500ntg.Copper 500m9 Carbohvdrates
2-5000mg. Base;s to l00ml.

-500 rnl

248-23-(05)-0 l1 Vinegarcare Plus

Vinegar Carc [.-iter Contain.Ascorbic Acid 107o. Acetic Acid 259/o, Bcnzoic Acid
50,'0, Formic Acid 30%, I-actic Acid l5%. Malic Acid 59/0. Sorbic Acid 29lu. Buffered
Propionic Acid 2%. Water QS

51, 11, 500m1

248-21-(05)-0i 5 Aminozal

Each Liter ContainsVitamin A l0 000 000 LU. Vitamin D3 5000,000 l.tJ. Vitamin
82 -5000mg. Vitamin Bl 3000mg. Vitamin E 3000 IU Vitamin C 2000 mg, Vitamin
I}{i 2mg. Vitamin K3 I000mg, DL- Methioninc 10000gm. Nicotinamide 5000mg.L-
L.vsine 2000ng. Irolic Acid -500 mg- Cl1,cine 900mg. C-r,stine l000mg. Alanine
l000mg.Calcium Pantothcnale 600 mg, Phosphorus 2000mg. lt4agnesium Sulphate
2000mg. Zinc Sulphate 2000mg. Dexlrous 300mg. Glulamic Acid 800mg,
Fxcipicnts QS

1000 ml 500
ml, 100 ml

248-2310-5 )-016 Euromino-E
Eaoh ml Contains:-Vitamin-E I00gm, Sodiurn Seleniunr 510 mcg-
Excipients. Q.S. "'ftffi,\oo *t soo'nr

+
a

ffi
100 gm

218-22-(06)-008

100 gm

248-22-(06)-0 r 3


